

CS No. 62 of 2005

17.3.2017

Present: None for the plaintiffs.

Mr. Janesh Gupta, Advocate for defendants
No. 5 and 6.

None for other defendants.

Written-statement be filed within
three weeks. List thereafter.

March 17, 2017
(priti)

**(Sureshwar Thakur),
Judge.**