

CS No. 62 of 2005

06.11.2018 Present: Mr. T.S. Chauhan, Advocate, for the plaintiffs.
Mr. Janesh Gupta, Advocate, for defendants
No. 5 and 6.
Mr. Rahul Mahajan, Advocate, for defendant
No.7.

The learned counsel for the plaintiffs is permitted to, within three weeks, institute replication to the written statement, filed by defendants No. 5 and 6. Also, the Registry is directed that Court notices are served through the serving agency concerned, upon, the un-served defendants. List after completion of service upon the un-served defendants.

6th November, 2018
(kck)

**(Sureshwar Thakur),
Judge.**