

CS No.62 of 2005

5.12.2019 Present: Mr. Abhay Kaushal, Advocate, vice counsel for the plaintiff.

Mr. Ajeet Jaswal, Advocate, vice counsel for defendants No. 5 and 6.

Previous order be ensured to be complied with, within two weeks. List thereafter.

(Sureshwar Thakur)
Judge

5th December, 2019
(kck)