

C.S. No. 62 of 2005

31.12.2019 Present: Mr. T.S. Chauhan, Advocate, for the plaintiff.

Mr. Neeraj Gupta, Senior Advocate with Ms. Rinki Kashmiri, Advocate, for defendants No. 5 and 6.

The order, of, 8.11.2019 be ensured to be complied with, within three weeks. List thereafter.

**(Sureshwar Thakur)**  
**Judge**

**December 31, 2019**  
(Kalpana)

