

Civil Suit No. 62 of 2005

6.4.2021 **Present:** Mr.Tara Singh Chauhan, Advocate, for the plaintiffs.

Mr.Ajit Jaswal, Advocate, for defendants No. 2 and 3.

Mr.Janesh Gupta, Advocate, for defendants No. 5 and 6.

Mr.Prince Chauhan, Advocate, vice Mr.Rahul Mahajan, Advocate, for defendant No. 7.

This file has been listed today for the order passed by Division Bench in LPA No. 77 of 2007, however, the case was not listed in the main list or supplementary list, but listing has been notified in the production list. Therefore, list for further orders on **9th April, 2021**.

**(Vivek Singh Thakur),
Judge.**

6th April, 2021
(Keshav)