

CS No. 62 of 2005

05.05.2025 Present: Mr. Harshit Sharma vice Mr. Janesh Gupta, Advocate for the defendant No. 5 & 6.
Mr. Sunil Kumar vice Mr. Rahul Mahajan, Advocate for the defendant.

Steps for summoning PW 1 in terms of order dated 26.09.2024 of learned Registrar Judicial are awaited. Steps (process fee, road & diet money etc.) if taken within one week, the witnesses be summoned for 04.07.2025.

Addl. Registrar (Judicial)

05.05.2025

(Shalini)