

CS No. 62 of 2005

25.08.2025 Present: Ms. Sugandh Verma, vice counsel
for plaintiff.

Let the case be now listed on
13.10.2025 for plaintiff's evidence, for which
date witnesses be summoned, on filing of process
fee within one week, failing which witnesses be
produced on self-responsibility on the date fixed.

Addl. Registrar (Judicial)

25.08.2025
(Shalini)