

CS No.62 of 2005

15.12.2025 Present: Ms. Sunita Sharma, Senior Advocate
with Ms. Sugandh Verna, Advocate
for plaintiff.

Appropriate steps for substitution of
PW's who had died are awaited till date. Let the
same be awaited for two weeks. List thereafter.

Addl. Registrar (Judicial)

15.12.2025
(Shalini)